
Trofeo Malpensa MX1 OVER - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 752 BORGHI M. 1:43.718
Migliore

1 1:45.646 09:28:08.918

2 2:12.886 09:30:21.804

3 1:53.997 09:32:15.801

4 1:43.718 09:33:59.519

5 2:11.130 09:36:10.649

6 2:02.830 09:38:13.479

 Po. 2 - # 63 DIPALMA G. + 00.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.612 09:27:24.502

2 2:07.560 09:29:32.062

3 2:12.807 09:31:44.869

4 4:11.887 09:35:56.756

5 1:44.471 09:37:41.227

 Po. 3 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 00.774
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.845 09:27:57.310

2 2:01.940 09:29:59.250

3 1:55.985 09:31:55.235

4 1:44.492 09:33:39.727

5 1:46.875 09:35:26.602

6 1:45.230 09:37:11.832

7 1:45.427 09:38:57.259

8 1:47.267 09:40:44.526

 Po. 4 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 01.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.639 09:28:01.515

2 2:22.827 09:30:24.342

3 1:54.971 09:32:19.313

4 1:45.151 09:34:04.464

5 2:08.957 09:36:13.421

6 1:45.282 09:37:58.703

7 1:58.671 09:39:57.374

 Po. 5 - # 856 DI LUCA A. + 02.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.254 09:29:11.685

2 1:45.965 09:30:57.650

3 2:19.113 09:33:16.763

4 2:03.175 09:35:19.938

5 1:57.065 09:37:17.003

6 2:07.469 09:39:24.472

7 2:05.578 09:41:30.050

 Po. 6 - # 760 FERRI M. + 03.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.890 09:27:56.936

2 1:59.055 09:29:55.991

3 4:33.071 09:34:29.062

4 1:47.109 09:36:16.171

5 1:49.581 09:38:05.752

6 1:55.825 09:40:01.577

 Po. 7 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 05.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.843 09:28:12.443

2 1:49.647 09:30:02.090

3 2:02.312 09:32:04.402

4 1:50.696 09:33:55.098

5 1:49.690 09:35:44.788

6 2:26.713 09:38:11.501

7 1:59.712 09:40:11.213

 Po. 8 - # 259 MORALLI A. + 06.046
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.973 09:28:08.497

2 2:17.571 09:30:26.068

3 1:55.031 09:32:21.099

4 1:50.823 09:34:11.922

5 1:51.236 09:36:03.158

6 2:13.712 09:38:16.870

7 1:49.764 09:40:06.634

 Po. 9 - # 477 SELVA R. + 06.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.743 09:28:33.090

2 2:15.997 09:30:49.087

3 1:50.672 09:32:39.759

4 2:11.386 09:34:51.145

5 1:52.003 09:36:43.148

6 2:09.803 09:38:52.951

7 1:51.224 09:40:44.175

 Po. 10 - # 586 PICCOLO S. + 08.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.320 09:28:47.683

2 2:01.796 09:30:49.479

3 2:01.158 09:32:50.637

4 1:52.192 09:34:42.829

5 1:51.922 09:36:34.751

6 1:57.649 09:38:32.400

7 1:52.684 09:40:25.084

 Po. 11 - # 343 DEDOLA I. + 09.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.088 09:27:12.836

2 2:12.688 09:29:25.524

3 1:54.905 09:31:20.429

4 6:03.442 09:37:23.871

5 1:52.870 09:39:16.741

6 1:52.952 09:41:09.693

 Po. 12 - # 701 ROMA M. + 09.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.837 09:28:23.750

2 2:09.616 09:30:33.366

3 1:53.326 09:32:26.692

4 1:53.090 09:34:19.782

5 1:55.098 09:36:14.880

6 2:39.032 09:38:53.912

7 1:53.833 09:40:47.745

 Po. 13 - # 616 BAJ D. + 09.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.847 09:28:39.579

2 2:21.574 09:31:01.153

3 1:56.923 09:32:58.076

4 1:53.506 09:34:51.582

5 2:10.675 09:37:02.257

6 1:53.990 09:38:56.247

7 2:30.726 09:41:26.973

 Po. 14 - # 977 ERBA A. + 15.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.864 09:28:54.375

2 2:01.571 09:30:55.946

3 4:30.484 09:35:26.430

4 2:21.243 09:37:47.673

5 1:58.728 09:39:46.401

6 1:58.909 09:41:45.310

 Po. 15 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 15.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.762 09:27:45.246

2 2:17.913 09:30:03.159

3 2:20.082 09:32:23.241

4 1:59.128 09:34:22.369

5 2:16.574 09:36:38.943

6 2:00.489 09:38:39.432

7 2:00.468 09:40:39.900

 Po. 16 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 15.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.945 09:27:13.270

2 2:44.303 09:29:57.573

3 2:00.006 09:31:57.579

4 2:00.627 09:33:58.206

5 2:56.668 09:36:54.874

6 1:59.582 09:38:54.456

 Po. 17 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. + 16.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.775 09:28:50.438

2 5:27.039 09:34:17.477

3 2:03.953 09:36:21.430

4 1:59.919 09:38:21.349

5 2:00.705 09:40:22.054

 Po. 18 - # 250 FERRARI I. + 16.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.836 09:27:29.211

2 2:04.664 09:29:33.875

3 2:20.979 09:31:54.854

4 2:00.174 09:33:55.028

5 2:42.258 09:36:37.286

 Po. 19 - # 45 BERNASCONI F. + 18.028
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.057 09:27:31.711

2 2:03.472 09:29:35.183

3 2:02.859 09:31:38.042

4 4:27.665 09:36:05.707

5 2:01.746 09:38:07.453

6 2:02.498 09:40:09.951

Fastest lap: 1:43.718 
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 Po. 20 - # 30 SANTAGA` M. + 18.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.454 09:27:09.280

2 2:04.694 09:29:13.974

3 2:04.517 09:31:18.491

4 2:01.992 09:33:20.483

5 2:04.548 09:35:25.031

6 2:02.226 09:37:27.257

7 2:02.855 09:39:30.112

8 2:06.952 09:41:37.064

 Po. 21 - # 177 FALLARINI F. + 20.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.066 09:27:53.196

2 2:12.451 09:30:05.647

3 2:18.897 09:32:24.544

4 2:04.231 09:34:28.775

5 2:05.618 09:36:34.393

6 2:05.657 09:38:40.050

7 2:09.647 09:40:49.697

 Po. 22 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. + 21.156
Diff. Primo

1 3:40.255 09:29:32.868

2 2:30.876 09:32:03.744

3 2:06.265 09:34:10.009

4 2:07.483 09:36:17.492

5 2:05.353 09:38:22.845

6 2:04.874 09:40:27.719

 Po. 23 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. + 31.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.119 09:27:22.963

2 2:15.446 09:29:38.409

3 2:18.559 09:31:56.968

 Po. 24 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 42.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.800 09:28:15.997

2 2:26.355 09:30:42.352

3 2:26.530 09:33:08.882

4 2:26.056 09:35:34.938

 Po. 25 - # 98 PECORA S. + 7:22.282
Diff. Primo

1 9:06.000 09:34:47.267

Fastest lap: 1:43.718 
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